29™ CHANNAHON CLASSIC

Disc GoLF TOURNAMENT

OPEN & ADVANCED DIVISIONS

>, CHANNAHO
b= PARK DISTRICT

ENTRY Fee

Pro. = open (MPO) $55.00
Divisions \aster (MPM) 40 & over $55.00
Grandmaster (MPG) 50 & over $50.00

Open Women (FPO) $50.00

Advanced ad{anced (MAI) $45.00
Divisions pjaster (MMI) 40 & over $45.00
Grandmaster (MGI) 50 & over $40.00

Women (FAI) $40.00

PDGA MemBeR

ﬁ'DGA B-TIER - SATURDAY SepPTeMBeR 24, 2016
COMMUNITY PARK, CHANNAHON, IL

et 2 RounDs ofF 2l HoLes oN LONG & SHORT TEES

REGISTRATION STARTS AT 7:30 AM & cLoses AT 8:45 A.M. AT MAPLE PAVILION

DiScounTeD Fee

$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00

$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00

3 Trophies
2 Trophies
| Trophy
| Trophy

3 Trophies
2 Trophies
2 Trophies
| Trophy

AMATEUR DIVISIONS

TOP 45% WILL RECEIVE
DISCS, OR PRIZES

— SUNDAY SEPTEMBER :
CommunNITY PARK, CHANNAHON, IL - 2 Rounds of 2l holes on SHORT TEES

REGISTRATION STARTS AT 7:30 AM & cLoses AT 8:45 A.M. AT MAPLE PAVILION
PDGA MeMBER

ENTRY

Fee

Sr.Grandmaster (MSI) 60 & over $38.00

Am Intermediate (MA2)

Am Recreational (MA3)

Am Novice (MA4)

Am Women Int (FA2)

Am Women Rec (FA3)
Junior Boys (MJI) (8 & under)
Junior Boys (MJ2) (5 & under)

SPONSORS

Gary Lewis

J-Town Disc Golf Doubles League
Arbor Mills

J-Town Disc Golf Winter League
T's N Taps Smiley Dyes
Fast Printing Of Joliet, Inc.
Highland Liquor Store
Dale DelSasso

Channahon Park District
Innova-Champion Inc
Discraft

Joey’s Red Hots

Jason Poole

LEL Photography

West Park Flyers

J-Town Disc Golf Club
Rob Martis

Paul McCallister

Phil Corrigan

Saenz Family

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00
$20.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

DiscouNTeD Fee

I Trophy
3 Trophies
3 Trophies
3 Trophies
I Trophy

| Trophy

| Trophy

Mail in Pre-registration
is recommended
by SEPT. 21
To pre-register,
mail checks to:
Jesse Saenz Jr.
754 Rebecca Ln.
Bolingbrook IL 60440

ONLINE REGISTRATION:
discgolfscene.com
TOURNAMENTS
Scroll to dates
Sept. 24 or Sept. 25
29th Channahon Classic

PRE-REGISTERED PLAYERS
MUST CHECK IN BY
8:45 A.M. OF THE DAY
YOU’RE PLAYING.

Name

I Trophy

Address

City

DOB

PDGA#___ Division

State_ Zip

Phone

Entry Fee $2-Ace [_] $5-50/50 ctp [ |

Total Fee
E-Mail

Signature

For more information please contact :
Jesse Saenz Jr.
Phone 630-759-6818
Email- disc71@comcast.net
Website: jtowndiscgolf.com




