GOLF TOURNAMENT

CHANNAHON PDGA B-TIER - SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 24, 2016 COMMUNITY PARK, CHANNAHON, IL ARK DISTRICT

2 ROUNDS OF 21 HOLES ON LONG & SHORT TEES

REGISTRATION STARTS AT 7:30 AM & CLOSES AT 8:45 A.M. AT MAPLE PAVILION

Pro Divisions	Open (MPO) Master (MPM) 40 & over Grandmaster (MPG) 50 & over Open Women (FPO)	\$55.00 \$55.00 \$50.00 \$50.00	\$45.00 \$45.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	3 Trophies 2 Trophies 1 Trophy 1 Trophy	
Advanced Divisions	Advanced (MAI) Master (MMI) 40 & over Grandmaster (MGI) 50 & over Women (FAI)	\$45.00 \$45.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	\$35.00 \$35.00 \$30.00 \$30.00	3 Trophies 2 Trophies 2 Trophies I Trophy	

AMATEUR DIVISIONS

PDGA B-TIER - SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 25, 2016

COMMUNITY PARK, CHANNAHON, IL · 2 Rounds of 21 holes on SHORT TEES REGISTRATION STARTS AT 7:30 AM & CLOSES AT 8:45 A.M. AT MAPLE PAVILION ENTRY PDGA MEMBER

	FEE	DISCOUNTED FEE	
Sr.Grandmaster (MSI) 60 & over	\$38.00	\$28.00	I Trophy
Am Intermediate (MA2)	\$38.00	\$28.00	3 Trophies
Am Recreational (MA3)	\$38.00	\$28.00	3 Trophies
Am Novice (MA4)	\$38.00	\$28.00	3 Trophies
Am Women Int (FA2)	\$30.00	\$20.00	I Trophy
Am Women Rec (FA3)	\$30.00	\$20.00	I Trophy
Junior Boys (MJI) (18 & under)	\$20.00	\$20.00	I Trophy
Junior Boys (MJ2) (15 & under)	\$20.00	\$20.00	I Trophy
	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		

SPONSORS Gary Lewis J-Town Disc Golf Doubles League Arbor Mills J-Town Disc Golf Winter League T's N Taps Smiley Dyes Fast Printing Of Joliet, Inc. Highland Liquor Store Dale DelSasso Channahon Park District Innova-Champion Inc Discraft Joey's Red Hots Jason Poole **LEL Photography** West Park Flyers

J-Town Disc Golf Club

Rob Martis

Paul McCallister

Phil Corrigan

Saenz Family

Mail in Pre-registration is recommended by **SEPT. 21** To pre-register, mail checks to: Jesse Saenz Jr. 754 Rebecca Ln. **Bolingbrook IL 60440**

ONLINE REGISTRATION: discaolfscene.com **TOURNAMENTS** Scroll to dates

Sept. 24 or Sept. 25 29th Channahon Classic

PRE-REGISTERED PLAYERS **MUST CHECK IN BY** 8:45 A.M. OF THE DAY YOU'RE PLAYING.

Name	
City	StateZip
DOB	Phone
PDGA#	Division
Entry Fee	\$2-Ace \$5-50/50 ctp
Total Fee	
E-Mail	
Signature	Date

For more information please contact: Jesse Saenz Jr. Phone 630-759-6818 Email- disc71@comcast.net Website: jtowndiscgolf.com